APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROBERTSGANJ

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2131160

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 71234

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROBERTSGANJ DIST.
SONEBHADRA (U.P.), SONBHADRA, UTTAR PRADESH -
234216

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DR. ANKUR BHATIA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.COM., B.ED.PHD

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davrbts2010@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8004940275

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/cbse%20affiliation%200nline.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/AHW_Registration%20certificate.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/NO_Objection_Certificate.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/KR7_Certificate%200f%20School%20Recognition.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL

IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/RZX_Building%20Certificate%20.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/PUH_fIRE%20SAFETY.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/M3K_Self%20Declaration%20Proforma.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/6GY_SAFE%20DRINKING%20WATER jpg
SANITATION CERTIFICATES




NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/XLW_FEE%20STRUCTURE%200F %20 THE%20SCHOOL %202025-

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/9LL_Academic%Z20calender.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/X7N_new%20Imc%20list%20for%20dav%20robertsganj.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/X7N_new%20Imc%20list%20for%20dav%20robertsganj.pdf

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD

https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/AHT_CLASS%2012%20COLOUR.pdf

EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL DR. ANKUR BHATIA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 48
PGT 10
TGT 20
PRT 18
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER NIDHI SRIVASTAVA

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 146 146 100

RESULT CLASS: XII



1 2025 173 170 98.26

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 11400
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 30 & 528
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 04 & 930

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 12

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 12

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/pn2Ce7284i87?si=svPTK-E_eQpQOXNf

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 HARIKESH YADAV PGT M.Sc.
2 PRASHANT KUMAR PAHARI PGT M.A.

3 MEENA SAINI PGT M.A.

4 DASHRATH PAL TGT M.Sc.
5 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA TGT B.Sc.

6 NISHA CHAUBEY PRT M.A.

7 SANJAY KUMAR PRT M.Sc.
8 SUNIL KUMAR PET B.P.Ed.
9 OM PRAKASH SINGH PRT M.A.
10 PRADIP KUMAR SHUKLA PRT Ph.D.
1 RAGINI KUMARI PGT M.Mus.
12 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA PRT M.Sc.
13 RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI PRT M.A.
14 MADHUP PRASAD PRT M.Sc.
15 PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA PRT M.A.
16 SNIGDHA PRT M.A.
17 ASHWANI SINGH PGT MCA

18 MANOJ KUMAR PRT M.Sc.



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

RAHUL KUMAR PATEL

JAY KRISHNA TIWARI
TOMOJEET BHATTACHARYA
AJAY KUMAR BHARATI
PRINCE KUMAR SONI
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SEEMA PATEL

ANAMIKA

NIDHI SRIWASTAVA

NIDHI PANDEY

PRATIMA SHARMA
MADHURI TIWARI

ANJALI MISHRA
MANORANJAN SHARMA
Ajay Kumar

Brijmohan Dubey

Kuber

Jogendra

Babulal

Saijanti

Vipin Singh

SURESH KUMAR

ANKUR BHATIA

VIPIN YADAV

ASHOO JETLY

PAWAN KUMAR
JANESHWAR PRASAD PATHAK
PRATIBHA SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR

VISHAL TIWARI

Mr. Manish Kumar Singh
Vijendra Kumar

DIVYA SRIVASTAVA

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.C.A

M.A.

M.Com.

B.A.

M.A.

M.F.A.

M.A.

B.COM.

M.A. (LIB SC.)
M.Com.
MATRIC
INTERMEDIATE
8TH

8TH
LITERATE
B.SC.

M.A.

Ph.D.

M.A.

POST GRADUATE
B.A.

B.Ed

M.Com.

M.Sc.

BCA

M.A.

M A Economics
B.Ed.

M.A.



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

ARAWIND KUMAR PAL

AKHILESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

KAJAL MAURYA

NITEESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV

OMPRAKASH SHUKLA

SHALINI SINGH

SANGEETA SHUKLA

RIDDHI SINGH

KUMARI ANKITA YADAV

SHYAMLAL

CHANDRAWATI KUSHWAHA

VIDHI PARASHAR

VINIT MISHRA

PET

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.P.E.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.COM

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

B.COM

HIGH SCHOOL

MSC

M.A.

B.SC.



