APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROBERTSGANJ
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2131160
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	71234
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROBERTSGANJ DIST. SONEBHADRA (U.P.), SONBHADRA, UTTAR PRADESH - 234216
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	DR. ANKUR BHATIA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.COM., B.ED.PHD
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davrbts2010@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8004940275

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/cbse%20affiliation%20online.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/AHW_Registration%20certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/NO_Objection_Certificate.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/KR7_Certificate%20of%20School%20Recognition.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/RZX_Building%20Certificate%20.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/PUH_fIRE%20SAFETY.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/M3K_Self%20Declaration%20Proforma.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/6GY_SAFE%20DRINKING%20WATER.jpg

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/XLW_FEE%20STRUCTURE%20OF%20THE%20SCHOOL%202025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/9LL_Academic%20calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/X7N_new%20lmc%20list%20for%20dav%20robertsganj.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/X7N_new%20lmc%20list%20for%20dav%20robertsganj.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://davpsrbts.org/File/372/AHT_CLASS%2012%20COLOUR.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	DR. ANKUR BHATIA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	48
	PGT	10
	TGT	20
	PRT	18
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA

RESULT CLASS: X

1	2025	STUDENTS	PASSED 146	100	
NO.		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO.		STUDENTS	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	11400
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	30 & 528
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	04 & 930
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	12
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	12
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/pn2Ce7284i8?si=svPTK-E_eQpQOXNf

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	HARIKESH YADAV	PGT	M.Sc.
2	PRASHANT KUMAR PAHARI	PGT	M.A.
3	MEENA SAINI	PGT	M.A.
4	DASHRATH PAL	TGT	M.Sc.
5	RANJEET KUMAR VERMA	TGT	B.Sc.
6	NISHA CHAUBEY	PRT	M.A.
7	SANJAY KUMAR	PRT	M.Sc.
8	SUNIL KUMAR	PET	B.P.Ed.
9	OM PRAKASH SINGH	PRT	M.A.
10	PRADIP KUMAR SHUKLA	PRT	Ph.D.
11	RAGINI KUMARI	PGT	M.Mus.
12	MANISH KUMAR GUPTA	PRT	M.Sc.
13	RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI	PRT	M.A.
14	MADHUP PRASAD	PRT	M.Sc.
15	PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA	PRT	M.A.
16	SNIGDHA	PRT	M.A.
17	ASHWANI SINGH	PGT	MCA
18	MANOJ KUMAR	PRT	M.Sc.

19	RAHUL KUMAR PATEL	TGT	M.Sc.
20	JAY KRISHNA TIWARI	PRT	M.A.
21	TOMOJEET BHATTACHARYA	TGT	B.Sc.
22	AJAY KUMAR BHARATI	PRT	M.A.
23	PRINCE KUMAR SONI	PGT	M.Sc.
24	PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.C.A
25	SEEMA PATEL	TGT	M.A.
26	ANAMIKA	PRT	M.Com.
27	NIDHI SRIWASTAVA	PRT	B.A.
28	NIDHI PANDEY	TGT	M.A.
29	PRATIMA SHARMA	PGT	M.F.A.
30	MADHURI TIWARI	PRT	M.A.
31	ANJALI MISHRA	PRT	B.COM.
32	MANORANJAN SHARMA	OTHER	M.A. (LIB SC.)
33	Ajay Kumar	OTHER	M.Com.
34	Brijmohan Dubey	OTHER	MATRIC
35	Kuber	OTHER	INTERMEDIATE
36	Jogendra	OTHER	8TH
37	Babulal	OTHER	8TH
38	Saijanti	OTHER	LITERATE
39	Vipin Singh	OTHER	B.SC.
40	SURESH KUMAR	OTHER	M.A.
41	ANKUR BHATIA	PRINCIPAL	Ph.D.
42	VIPIN YADAV	TGT	M.A.
43	ASHOO JETLY	TGT	POST GRADUATE
44	PAWAN KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
45	JANESHWAR PRASAD PATHAK	TGT	B.Ed
46	PRATIBHA SINGH	PGT	M.Com.
47	ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH	TGT	M.Sc.
48	RAJESH KUMAR	OTHER	BCA
49	VISHAL TIWARI	OTHER	M.A.
50	Mr. Manish Kumar Singh	PGT	M A Economics
51	Vijendra Kumar	PGT	B.Ed.
52	DIVYA SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.A.

53	ARAWIND KUMAR PAL	PET	B.P.E.
54	AKHILESH KUMAR DWIVEDI	TGT	M.A.
55	KAJAL MAURYA	PRT	M.SC.
56	NITEESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV	PGT	M.COM
57	OMPRAKASH SHUKLA	TGT	M.A.
58	SHALINI SINGH	PRT	M.A.
59	SANGEETA SHUKLA	PRT	B.SC.
60	RIDDHI SINGH	PRT	B.A.
61	KUMARI ANKITA YADAV	PRT	B.COM
62	SHYAMLAL	OTHER	HIGH SCHOOL
63	CHANDRAWATI KUSHWAHA	TGT	MSC
64	VIDHI PARASHAR	TGT	M.A.
65	VINIT MISHRA	TGT	B.SC.